ACCOMMODATIONS

TOTAL # OF QUADS

AVERAGE STUDENT
RATE

COMP
BREAKFAST
(YES/NO)

MOTORCOACH
PARKING
(YES/NO)

FREE
WI-FI

POOL

INTERIORS/
EXTERIOR
CORRIDORS

SECURITY
ONSITE

INSTRUMENT

STORAGE
(IF AVAILABLE)

Anaheim Desert Palms Hotel & Suites
631 West Katella Ave., Anaheim CA 92802
Marie D Enriquez, VP Sales

P: 714-399-0170 M: 714-856-4444

E: marie@hansji.com

Julie Gomez-Rosales, Sales Manager

P: (714) 399-0167

E: julieg@desertpalmshotel.com

156 queen/queen
bedded (combination
of deluxe rooms for
4pp max and
suites for
6pp max )

Call Sales Contact for
Rates

YES

YES

YES

YES

Interior

NO

Storage room
available for school
and band
equipment

Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel

900 S. Disneyland Dr., Anaheim, CA 92802
Cindy Smith, DOSM

P: 714-234-2405

E: csmith@majesticgardehotel.com

381

Call Sales Contact for
Rates

Call for Rates

YES

YES

YES

Interior

YES

YES

Anaheim Marriott

700 West Convention Way, Anaheim, CA 92802
Firoozeh Tahmassebi, Sr. Sales Executive,
Leisure & Transient

P: 714-773-2677

E: FIROOZEH.TAHMASSEBI@QMARRIOTT.COM

663

Will Vary- Please see
sales contact

NO

YES

Complimentary
in Public Area

YES

Interior

Yes

Limited

Anaheim Portofino Inn & Suites
1831 S Harbor Blvd, Anaheim, CA 92802
Carolina Basora, DOSM

P: 714-782-7603

E: carolina.basora@lodgingdynamics.com

70/92 kids suites
(sleeps 6)

Call Sales Contact for
Rates

NO

YES

YES

YES

Interior

YES
10PM-6AM

YES, based on
availability

Best Western Plus Stovalls Inn
1110 W. Katella Ave. Anaheim CA 92802
Mark Harrison, Marketing Manager

P: 714-778-5220 X 1171

E: markharrison@stovallshotels.com

225

Call Sales Contact for
Rates

YES
Various hot items

daily

YES -upto 3
buses

YES

YES

Interior

YES.
6PM-6AM

daily

YES

Cambria Hotel & Suites Anaheim
101 E Katella Ave, Anaheim, CA, 92802
Angel Trubee, DOSM

P: 714-308-9276

E: Angel.trubee@aimhosp.com

154 Quads/198
Suites (6-7 guests)

Call Sales Contact for
Rates

YES
Full Buffet
Breakfast

YES
For a fee

YES

YES

Interior

YES

Some Storage,
based on availabilit

STUDENT GROUP TRAVEL 2023

q visit I!


mailto:marie@hansji.com
mailto:julieg@desertpalmshotel.com
mailto:FIROOZEH.TAHMASSEBI@MARRIOTT.COM
mailto:Angel.trubee@aimhosp.com

P: 909-721-4924
E: jonathan.kessler@marriott.com

Contact for Rates

TOTAL # OF AVERAGE COMP BREAKFAST MOTORCOACH FREE INTERIORS/ SECURITY INSTRUMENT
Acco M M o DATI 0 N S QUADS STUDENT RATE Ii=) FAFRLE WI-FI POOL SAEL ONSITE SO 7=
(YES/NO) CORRIDORS (IF AVAILABLE)
Clarion Hotel Anaheim Resort hoi
otel Anahe! esort by Choice 155 standard
Hotels two doubles/85|  Call Sales
616 Gonvention Way Anaheim, GA 92802 studio suites | Contact for Call for Rates YES YES YES Interior NO Some Storage,
Marie Parra, Sales Manager two doubl Rat based on availability]
P: 714.750.3131 ext 3022 Wwo doubles ates
; ) and sofabed
|_E: mparra@claironanaheimca.com
Clementine Hotel & Suites Anaheim
1700 S. Clementine St., Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales YES
Lisa Nguyen, Sr. Sales Manager 104 Contact for YES YES YES YES Exterior 10:00PM- YES
P: 714-782-0048 Rates 6:00AM
E: Lisa.Nauyen@Aimbridge.com
184 Two-
DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Room Suites
2085 S Harbor Blvd, Anaheim, CA 92802 with Two Call Sales Agio Ristorante Onsite YES. based on
Marie Xuereb, Sr. Sales Manager Queen Beds Contact for Hotel Breakfast Lunch & a YES YES YES Interior YES a\;ailabilit
P: 714-383-7019 + Sofa Rates Fee Y
E: mariex@doubletreeanaheim.com Sleeper in
Living Room
Element Anaheim Resort Convention Center YES
1600 S. Clementine St., Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales 10:00PM-
Estrella Cherry, Senior Sales Manager 174 Contact for Rates YES YES YES YES Interior 6:00 AM YES
P: (657) 242-4979 )
P: Estrella.cherry@LDHG.com
Embassy Suites Hotel Anaheim North
3100 E Frontera St. Anaheim CA, 92806 .
. ’ Call Sales YES/Complimentary full cook .
Angel Cassio, DOS 104 YES YES YES Interior YES YES
P: 657-439-0021 Contact for Rates to order breakfast
E: angel.cassio2@Hilton.com
Fairfield by Marriott Anaheim Resort
1460 South Harbor Blvd., Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales
Jonathan Kessler, Sales 394 NO YES YES YES Exterior YES 24 Hrs YES, Mtg Rm
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TOTAL # OF AVERAGE colil MOTORCOACH FREE S 5100475 SECURITY LUl LS
Acco M Mo DATIONS QUADS STUDENT RATE Zala e PARKING (YES/NO) WI-FI POOL SO ONSITE S0 72
(YES/NO) CORRIDORS (IF AVAILABLE)
Great Wolf Lodge Garden Grove — Anaheim
12681 Harbor Blvd., Garden Grove, CA 92840 550 Total Rooms
Edith Gaytan that can Call Sales Contact - Interior Security On | Yes, Based on
Sales Manager accommodate for Rates Call for Rates YES Free Wifi YES Corridors  |Site 24 Hours Availability
P: 714-530-9653 Quads or More
E: EGaytan@greatwolf.com
Hampton Inn & Suites Anaheim/Garden Grove 113 standard two-
11747 Harbor Blvd., Garden Grove, CA 92840 ueen bed rooms
Art Pili, Sr. Area Sales Manager a (4 ppl max) |
P: 714-620-2163 Call Sales Contact )
E: art pili@Hilton.com 29 t;;vo—cx;f:n l?ed for Rates YES YES YES YES Interior NO Some Storage
Ken Beck, Area Director of Sales ;’: deasn d kit;? eér:
P: 714-620-2165 06 N
E: ken.beck@Hilton.com (up to & guests)
Hilton Garden Inn Anaheim/Garden Grove
11777 Harbor Blvd., Garden Grove, CA 92840
Art Pili, Sr. Area Sales Manager -
P: 714-620-2163 11%:?22?%2&1 Call Sales Contact | ¢, ¢ Rat YES YES YES Interi NO YES
E: art.pili@Hilton.com a 104 t for Rates alltor Rates nterior
Ken Beck, Area Director of Sales (up to 4 guests)
P: 714-620-2165
E: ken.beck@Hilton.com
Holiday Inn & Suites Anaheim Ythdr?
1240 S. Walnut Street, Anaheim CA 92802 YES
Stella Pak, Director of Sales 201 Call Sales Contact | YES for studient YES YES (heated Interior | {group can |- VES, based on
P: 714-678-0306 or Rates groups only) +jacuzzi) arrangi om;n otel availability
E: stella.pak@hianaheim.com security a
cost)

Homewood Suites Anaheim/Garden Grove
12005 Harbor Blvd., Garden Grove, CA 92840
Art Pili, Sr. Area Sales Manager 142 Two-queen
P: 714-620-2163 bed suites with Call Sales Contact
E: art.pili@Hilton.com sofa bed and for Rates YES YES YES YES Interior NO YES
Ken Beck, Area Director of Sales kitchen (up to 5
P: 714-620-2165 guests)
E: ken.beck@Hilton.com
Hotel Fera Anaheim, a DoubleTree by Hilton
100 The City Drive S, Orange, CA 92868
Truc Le Phan, Sales Manager 259 Call Sales Contact. | Gall Sales Contact YES YES YES Interior YES VES, Based on
P: 714-634-7152 or Rates or Rates availability
E: Truc.phan@Hilton.com STUDENT GROUP TRAVEL 2023
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COMP INTERIORS/ INSTRUMENT
ACCOMMODATIONS  Torusorausss| (WETAE | ongumsr NOTORCOH 7| poo  'smimon | SEcUnTY | "Srouice
(YES/NO) CORRIDORS (IF AVAILABLE)
Howard Johnson Anaheim Hotel and
Water Playground
Heather Rad, Director of Sales and Marketing 279 Call ?j\rlesa%osntact NO NO YES YES Interior NO Call ?:J?a%c;ntact
P: 714-776-6120
E: heather@hojoanaheim.com
Hyatt Regency Orange County
11999 Harbor Blvd., Garden Grove, CA 92840
Destiny Musil, Sr. Sales Manager 463 Call ?‘fr'e;atceos"tad NO YES YES YES Interior YES YES
P: 714-740-6037
E: destiny.musil@hyatt.com
Portofino Inn and Suites Anaheim
1831 S Harbor Blvd, Anaheim CA 92802
Nellie Rodriguez 70/ 92 Kids Suites | Call Sales Contact . YES YES, Based on
Director of Sales and Marketing (Sleeps 6) for Rates NO YES YES YES Interior 10p - 6a Availability
P: 714-782-7603
E: Nellie.rodriguez@Ldhg.com
Residence Inn Anaheim
gjgw/gotml’lenizn S?::%A 92802 154 queen/queen Call Sales Contact NO, bus parking YES. 24 Call Sales Contact
arefla, Ananel suites (offers a queen all wales Lonta YES available for a YES YES Interior g to Discuss Storage
Heather Ryan, Area Sales Manager P for Rates iahly Hours Ooii
P: 714-422_3545 sofa sleeper) nightly fee ptions
E: heather.ryan@springhillanaheim.com
. . 4 Studio Suites (1
Residence Inn Anaheim King & 1 Pullout
Placentia/Fullerton Sofa).
700 W Kimberly Avenue, Placentia, CA 92870 21 Family Suites (3 | Call Sales Contact .
Laura Correa, Sales Executive Queen Beds & 1 for Rates YES YES YES YES Exterior NO YES
P: 949-397-0047 Pullout Sofa).
E: laura.correa@marriott.com 7 Penthouse (1 King,
1 Queen, 1 Sofa Bed)
Sheraton Park Hotel at the Anaheim Resort
1855 S Harbor Blvd, Anaheim CA 92802
Katie Write, DOSM 398 Call Sales Contact NO YES NO YES Interior YES YES
P: 714-740-4168
E: katie.wright1@aimbridge.com
Sonesta Anaheim Resort
1915 S Manchester Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802
) . ’ . Call Sales Contact . YES
Jayce Guillen, Dual Director Sales & Marketing 208 for Rates YES YES YES YES Interior 11pm-7am YES

P: 949-444-8442
E: jayce.Guillen@Sonesta.com
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TOTAL # OF AVERAGE COMP BREAKFAST MOTORCOACH FREE INTERIORS/ SECURITY INSTRUMENT
Acco M M o DATI 0 N s QUADS STUDENT RATE Ii=) FAFRLE WI-FI POOL SAEL ONSITE SUREE
(YES/NO) CORRIDORS (IF AVAILABLE)
Sonesta ES Suites Anaheim Resort
1855 S Manchester Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales YES
Jayce Guillen, Dual Director Sales & Marketing 143 YES YES YES YES Interior R YES
P: 049-444-8440 Contact for Rates 11pm-7am
E: jayce.Guillen@Sonesta.com
Springhill Suites Anaheim 50 Queen/Queen
;%S\cl)vrt‘iCtOII’I\ve:tlohn C egtAegz 802 sufltes; with queetn Call Sales NO, bus parking Call Sales Contact
atella, Ananeim sofa sleeper (Up. Ol Contact for YES available for a YES YES Interior YES to Discuss Storage
Heather Ryan, Area Sales Manager 6 guests) | 55 Kid Rat iahtly Onti
P: 714-422-3545 Suites (up to 7 ates nigntly tee ptions
E: heather.ryan@springhillanaheim.com guests)
SunCoast Park Hotel Anaheim,
Tapestry Collection by Hilton
84 Double Queens
1640 S Clementine St, Anaheim, CA 92802 - . Call Sales . YES, based on
Gary Garcia, DOS & 41 I;m? Studio Contact for Rates YES YES YES YES Interior NO availability
P: 714-598-0600 urtes
E: gary.Garcia@Hilton.com
The Anaheim Hotel
) 163 Double Queen
1700 S. Harbor Blvd, Anaheim, CA 92802 rooms Call Sales YES, up to 12 ) Security On
Roxane Cornell, SSM 111 Double Ki Contact for NO buses YES YES Exterior Site 24 Hours YES
P: 714-399-3870 ooy Rates
E: rcornell@theanaheimhotel.com
The Viv Hotel
1601 S Anaheim Blvd Anaheim CA 92805 Call Sales
Danielle Mancha, Sales Manager 250 Contact for NO NO YES YES Interior YES NO
P: 657.493.3287 Rates
E: Danielle.mancha@thevivanaheim.com
Wyndham Anaheim Hotel
515 W. Katella Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802 Call Sales
Jane Bondoc, GM NO, restaurant open for ’
Mimi Jeng, DOS 81 Contact for breakfast YES YES YES Interior YES YES
P: 714-991-6868 X 106 Rates

E: mimi.jeng@winwinhotels.com
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